WYNN & SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

7265 BELWVEDERE ROAD

WEST PaLM BEACH, FL 33411 US
+1BE1BEEE0TT
rick.wynnandsans@yalhoo. com

Estimate

ADDRESS SHIP TO

WELLINGTON MR FLAHERTY

THE VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON STRIBLING ROUNDABOUT
12300 FOREST HILL BLVD. CONCRETE MILL & PAVE

WELLINGTOMN,FL 33414
PBC ANMUAL 2022-063

SALES REF
RIGK

ACTIVITY

Services

Services
63-119
63-117
63-126

63-125

63-132
63127

63-126

63-022
63-024

63-059
63-005
63-007
63-010
63-107
63-108

DESCRIFTION

SHIFT DIFFENTIAL
NIGHTIME WORK

TTCPMOT
TRAFFIC SEFARATOR CONC REMOVAL PER SY
TRAFFIC SEPARATOR CONC (TYPE I) PER SY

CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK") (CURB RAMPS) PER
sY

CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK) (DRIVEWAY) (35 SY
OR GREATER) PER 5Y

6" CONCRETE REMOVAL PER 5Y

CAST IN PLACE AND/OR SURFACE APPLIED TACTILE
SURFACE PER SF

CONCRETE SIDEWALK (8" THICK") (CURB RAMPS) PER
SY

STRIPING SIGNAGE BY OTHERS
MISC. ASPHALT (0-50 TONS) (INCL TACK) PER TN

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (SP-8.5 TRAFFIC
LEVEL C) {0-200 TONS) PER. TN

ADJUST VALVE BOX PER EACH

REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT (FULL DEPTH) PER SY
SHALLOW EXCAVATION {(DEPTH <4 FT) PER CY
FINISH GRADING PER 5Y

CONCRETE F CURB

CONCRETE F CURB REMOVAL PER LF
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aTy

1
63
340
24

40

45
80

75

35
10

660
100
90
60
&0

ESTIMATE
CHAT

RATE

25,000.00

6,000.00
75.00
95.00
89.00

63.00

12.50
44.00

§9.00

20000
175.00

100.00
2.00
10.00
3.50
20.00

13.50

10028
01102025

AMOUNT

25,000.00

6,000.00
4,725.00
32.300.00
2,136.00

2,520.00

562.50
3,620.00

6.675.00

7.,000.00
1,750.00

800.00
1,320.00
1,000.00

315.00
1.200.00

210.00




63-168
63-169

Services

Accepted By

Accepted Dais

3 CY LOADER TIME PER DAY
11/2 CY BACKHOE PER DAY

owner controlled confingency

TOTAL
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3
1
1

2,000.00
2000.00
15,000.00

Qv

6,000.00
2.,000.00
15,000.00

$120,433.50




